
F I R E  M E A T S  P O R T I O N S

T O P  S E L L E R -  A  T A S T E  O F
E S P A D A S  P L A T E

SANDWICH

Picanha OR Prime Top Sirloin ( 8 oz ) $15 / ( 16 oz ) $30Picanha OR Prime Top Sirloin ( 8 oz ) $15 / ( 16 oz ) $30
Fraldinha OR Beef Sirloin ( 8 oz ) $17 / ( 16 oz ) $35Fraldinha OR Beef Sirloin ( 8 oz ) $17 / ( 16 oz ) $35
Pork Ribs Half Rack $15 / Full Rack $30Pork Ribs Half Rack $15 / Full Rack $30
Chicken Wrapped In Bacon ( 8 oz ) $12Chicken Wrapped In Bacon ( 8 oz ) $12    / ( 16 oz ) $ 20/ ( 16 oz ) $ 20
Chicken Leg ( 8 oz ) $11 (16 oz ) $ 18Chicken Leg ( 8 oz ) $11 (16 oz ) $ 18
Brazilian Sausages Toscana ( 6 oz ) $11 ( 16 oz ) $ 20Brazilian Sausages Toscana ( 6 oz ) $11 ( 16 oz ) $ 20
Grilled Pork Sausages with Jalapeno and cheddar cheese.Grilled Pork Sausages with Jalapeno and cheddar cheese.  
( 8 oz ) $13 / 16 oz $25( 8 oz ) $13 / 16 oz $25
*Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well Done*Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well Done

Pick (2) Sides - 4 ouncesPick (2) Sides - 4 ounces  
FREE HOUSE GARDEN SALADFREE HOUSE GARDEN SALAD
Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions)Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions)
Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information)Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information)  
White RiceWhite Rice  
Brazilian Black Beans (ask about our options beef or pork)Brazilian Black Beans (ask about our options beef or pork)  

*(Excluded Mashed Potatoes / Cheese Bread) Potatoes Salads)*(Excluded Mashed Potatoes / Cheese Bread) Potatoes Salads)

(Starting at $17)(Starting at $17)  
MeatsMeats
Picanha --3 ouncesPicanha --3 ounces  
Chicken wrap bacon -- 1 pieceChicken wrap bacon -- 1 piece
Brazilian Sausages -- 1 pieceBrazilian Sausages -- 1 piece
Chicken Legs -- 1 pieceChicken Legs -- 1 piece
Pineapple - 2 ouncePineapple - 2 ounce  
Potatoes Salad - 2 ouncePotatoes Salad - 2 ounce
White rice - 2 ounces, 2 ounces black beans, 2 ounce house garden saladWhite rice - 2 ounces, 2 ounces black beans, 2 ounce house garden salad  
*Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well Done*Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well Done

Caesar Salad $11Caesar Salad $11
Crisp romaine lettuce tossed with parmesan and croutons served withCrisp romaine lettuce tossed with parmesan and croutons served with
caesar dressing.caesar dressing.
*Chicken Wrap Bacon (4 oz) $4*Chicken Wrap Bacon (4 oz) $4

Top Seller - Picanha Steak Salad $18Top Seller - Picanha Steak Salad $18
Prime Top Sirloin, arugula, dried apricot, goat cheese, candied almond,Prime Top Sirloin, arugula, dried apricot, goat cheese, candied almond,
cherry tomatoes with caramelized onion balsamic dressing. ( sirloin 4oz)cherry tomatoes with caramelized onion balsamic dressing. ( sirloin 4oz)
*Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well Done*Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well Done

House Salad $11House Salad $11
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, dressing choies, ranch, balsamicLettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, dressing choies, ranch, balsamic
vinaigrette, roast shallot.vinaigrette, roast shallot.
*Chicken Wrap Bacon (4 oz) $4*Chicken Wrap Bacon (4 oz) $4
*Picanha*Picanha    $5 (4 oz)$5 (4 oz)    *Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -*Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -
Medium Well -Well DoneMedium Well -Well Done

W H O L E  S A L A D S

One choice of meats, tomatoes, cheese, and chimichurri aioli. *Option on meats -RareOne choice of meats, tomatoes, cheese, and chimichurri aioli. *Option on meats -Rare
-Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well Done-Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well Done

*Sausage Sandwich $12*Sausage Sandwich $12
*Chicken Wrapped Bacon $13*Chicken Wrapped Bacon $13
*Picaha Steak Sandwich $15*Picaha Steak Sandwich $15
*Ulitmate Meat Lover*Ulitmate Meat Lover    $17$17
Brazilian SausagesBrazilian Sausages  
Picanha SteakPicanha Steak  
Chicken Wrapped BaconChicken Wrapped Bacon  

Pick one side ( 4 oz)Pick one side ( 4 oz)  
Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions)Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions)
Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information)Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information)  
White RiceWhite Rice  
Brazilian Black Beans (ask about our options beef or pork)Brazilian Black Beans (ask about our options beef or pork)  
House SaladHouse Salad  

*(Excluded Mashed Potatoes / Cheese Bread / Potatoes Salads)*(Excluded Mashed Potatoes / Cheese Bread / Potatoes Salads)



C O N T A C T  U S  

N E E D  M O R E  E X T R A  S I D E S ?  

Sides ( 4 oz )Sides ( 4 oz )  
Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions) $5Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions) $5
Garlic Mashed Potatoes $7Garlic Mashed Potatoes $7
Potatoes Salads $7Potatoes Salads $7
Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information) $5Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information) $5
White Rice $4White Rice $4
Brazilian Black Beans $5Brazilian Black Beans $5
House Salad $4House Salad $4
Brazilian Cheese Bread (ask about our options beef or pork) $5Brazilian Cheese Bread (ask about our options beef or pork) $5

Sides (16 oz)Sides (16 oz)  
Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions) $10Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions) $10
Garlic Mashed Potatoes $15Garlic Mashed Potatoes $15
Potatoes Salads $12Potatoes Salads $12
Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information) $12Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information) $12  
White Rice $10White Rice $10
Brazilian Black Beans $ 10Brazilian Black Beans $ 10
House Salad $11House Salad $11
Brazilian Cheese Bread $8Brazilian Cheese Bread $8

Sides (32 oz)Sides (32 oz)  
Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions) $18Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions) $18
Garlic mashed potatoes $25Garlic mashed potatoes $25
Potatoes Salads $20Potatoes Salads $20
Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information) $20Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information) $20  
White Rice $18White Rice $18
Brazilian Black Beans $18Brazilian Black Beans $18
House Salad $ 11House Salad $ 11
Brazilian Cheese Bread $9Brazilian Cheese Bread $9

D E S S E R T S

Brazilian Roasted Pineapple ( 8 oz ) $7Brazilian Roasted Pineapple ( 8 oz ) $7
Brazilian Flan $4Brazilian Flan $4
Strawberry Cheese Cake $4Strawberry Cheese Cake $4

D R I N K S

Brazilian Lemonade (16 oz/ $3) (32 oz / $5)Brazilian Lemonade (16 oz/ $3) (32 oz / $5)  
(1 Gallon / $18)(1 Gallon / $18)  
Cola $2.80Cola $2.80
Sprite $2.80Sprite $2.80
Topo chico $3.00Topo chico $3.00
Guarana Antartica Soda $3.00Guarana Antartica Soda $3.00
Gatorade $3.00Gatorade $3.00
Jarritos $2.80Jarritos $2.80
Topochico Prepardo $9.00 Option (*Add shrimp/cucumbers $4.00)Topochico Prepardo $9.00 Option (*Add shrimp/cucumbers $4.00)

Espadas Brazilian TOGOEspadas Brazilian TOGO
601 Pioneer Rd A,601 Pioneer Rd A,  
Mesquite, TX 75149Mesquite, TX 75149  
469-941-4072469-941-4072
Open Tuesday - Friday (11 am - 8 pm)Open Tuesday - Friday (11 am - 8 pm)
Saturday (11 am -2 pm)Saturday (11 am -2 pm)  
Closed Sunday & MondayClosed Sunday & Monday

Espadas Brazilian CateringEspadas Brazilian Catering
601 Pioneer Rd A,601 Pioneer Rd A,
Mesquite, TX 75149Mesquite, TX 75149  
*Make party planning easy for any special occasion or event.*Make party planning easy for any special occasion or event.
Choose Espadas Brazilian Catering! Booking Available (Parties,Choose Espadas Brazilian Catering! Booking Available (Parties,
Birthday, Company Parties, Weddings, MORE!) (469) 529-7316!Birthday, Company Parties, Weddings, MORE!) (469) 529-7316!

Espadas Brazilian La Pulga (ONLY Sunday's)Espadas Brazilian La Pulga (ONLY Sunday's)
16281628    US-175-Frontage RdUS-175-Frontage Rd
Seagoville, TXSeagoville, TX    7515975159
(469) 529-7316(469) 529-7316
Sunday's Only!Sunday's Only!

FOLLOW US SOCIAL MEDIAFOLLOW US SOCIAL MEDIAORDER TOGO NOW!ORDER TOGO NOW!

Family Package - Package 1Family Package - Package 1
(5 - 6 Servicing Package) $95(5 - 6 Servicing Package) $95  
Picanha ( 1 lb )Picanha ( 1 lb )
Sausages ( 5 pieces )Sausages ( 5 pieces )
Chicken Leg ( 5 pieces)Chicken Leg ( 5 pieces)
Pork Ribs ( 5 bones )Pork Ribs ( 5 bones )
Chicken with Bacon ( 5 pieces )Chicken with Bacon ( 5 pieces )
Roasted Pineapple ( 1 lb )Roasted Pineapple ( 1 lb )
FREE HOUSE GARDEN SALADFREE HOUSE GARDEN SALAD

Family Package - Package 2Family Package - Package 2  
(6 - 8 Servicing Package) $130(6 - 8 Servicing Package) $130  
Picanha (1 lb )Picanha (1 lb )  
Bottom Sirloin ( 1 lb )Bottom Sirloin ( 1 lb )
Spicy Picanha (1 lb )Spicy Picanha (1 lb )  
Chicken Legs ( 5 pieces)Chicken Legs ( 5 pieces)
Sausages ( 6 pieces)Sausages ( 6 pieces)
Roasted Pineapple ( 1 lb )Roasted Pineapple ( 1 lb )  
FREE HOUSE GARDEN SALADFREE HOUSE GARDEN SALAD

Package 1 Pick (2) sides -- Package 2 Package 1 Pick (2) sides -- Package 2 Pick (3) Sides -- 32 ouncesPick (3) Sides -- 32 ounces  
Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions)Espadas Rice (Collard's greens sauce, garlic, onions)
Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information)Sauteed Seasonal Vegetables (ask for more information)  
White RiceWhite Rice  
Brazilian Black Beans (ask about our options beef or pork)Brazilian Black Beans (ask about our options beef or pork)  

*(Excluded Mashed Potatoes / Cheese Bread)*(Excluded Mashed Potatoes / Cheese Bread)  
Potatoe Salad)Potatoe Salad)

*Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well*Option on meats -Rare -Medium Rare -Medium -Medium Well -Well
DoneDone

F A M I L Y  P A C K A G E S
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